IN THE KWAZULU-NATAL HIGH COURT, DURBAN

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON WEDNESDAY 17™ OCTOBER 2012

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MR JUSTICE VAHED

APPLICATION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT WITH APPLICATION TO DECLARE PROPERTY EXECUTABLE

1. STANDARD BANK OF SALTD VS

2. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

3. TRANSNET LIMITED VS

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

4. NMI DURBAN SOUTH MOTORS
(PTY) LIMITED VS

5. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS

6. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS

APPLICATIONS

7. NEDBANK LIMITED VS
8. LIBERTY GROUP LIMITED VS
9. FEDERATED EMPLOYERS’
MUTUAL ASSURANCE CO
LTD VS

10. EXPARTE: N | MADLALA

11. THE BODY CORPORATE OF
ARUSHA VS

12. FAHRENHEIT DESIGN VS

A KEYSER

P GOVENDER

13902/2009

2268/2010

CAPE OUTDOOR ADVERTISING 6486/2010

ZAKS FARMING CC AND ANO 7507/2012

S BENNY

R-BAY LOGISTICS CC AND 1

E MKIZE

M SINGH

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

D S MTHEMBU

BUTCHER BLOCK INVESTS
cC

8126/2012

8112/2012

9638/2012

1431/2010

4913/2012

9648/2012

9692/2012

8164/2012



13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

THE BODY CORPORATE OF
ROND VISTA

REFOCUS AND UPLIFTMENT

FOUNDATION (RAUF)

ABSA BANK LTD

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

APLOZEST CC

SEQUESTRATIONS

19.

ABSA BANK LIMITED

LIQUIDATIONS

20.

CONCRETE 2000 (PTY) LTD

DIVORCES

21.

E OLDERWAGEN

RULE 43

22.

N P LUTHULI

OPPOSED MATTERS

23.

DAZZLETIDE TRADING
(PTY) LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C D WILSON

MEMBER OF THE EXEC
COMM FOR SOCIAL DEV
KZN AND 2 OTHERS

H D L ROSS

CF VAN STADEN

C VAN DER SPUY AND ANO

A S SINGH AND ANO

R P SHELDRAKE

K GOVENDER CIVIL AND
BUILDING CONTRACTORS
cC

M OLDERWAGEN

D E LUTHULI

YUSUF ISMAIL ATTORNEYS
INC AND 2 OTHERS

9691/2012

1504/2012

1883/2012

11053/2009

4661/2010

9989/2012

9922/2011

9067/2012

3720/2012

9850/2012

1413/2012



24. NEDBANK LIMITED VS RZT ZELPY 4808 (PTY)
LIMITED AND 2 ORS 3591/2012

25. ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY VS MYV MOTHIBE AND 2 ORS 8191/2012

lid



